fisioline
fisioline11
FISIOLINE® equipment is insured for manufacturer’s product
liability with UNIPOLSAI.
Technical characteristics
Laser Models C.P.S.® series - LUMIX® Plus vers. High Power
- LUMIX® Ultra vers. High Power
Technical classification electromedical equipment - Class I type B

reference standards
EN 60601-1
EN 60601-2-22
EN 60601-1-6
EN 60601-1-2
        Mark: the devices comply with the requirements specified in the
Directive 93/42/EEC, modified by the Directive 2007/47/EC.
CODE MODEL
C.P.S.® POWER PW INFRARED CW INFRARED CW RED
400 mW
AVERAGE
POWER
PEAK
POWER 905nm 810nm 980nm 1064nm
Solid YAG 650nm
LPLUS1001HP LUMIX® PLUS vers. HP 10 W 1200 W  • • •
LPLUS1002HP LUMIX® PLUS vers. HP 10 W 1200 W  • • •
LPLUS13HP LUMIX® PLUS vers. HP 13 W 1200 W  • • •
LPLUS1601HP LUMIX® PLUS vers. HP 16 W 1200 W  • • • •
LPLUS1602HP LUMIX® PLUS vers. HP 16 W 1200 W  • • • •
LPLUS30HP LUMIX® PLUS vers. HP 13 W 1200 W  • • • • •
LULTRA1901HP LUMIX® ULTRA vers. HP 19 W 2000 W • • • •
LULTRA1902HP LUMIX® ULTRA vers. HP 19 W 2000 W • • • •
LULTRA21HP LUMIX® ULTRA vers. HP 21 W 2000 W • • •
LULTRA33HP LUMIX® ULTRA vers. HP 33 W 2000 W • • • • •
LULTRA35HP LUMIX® ULTRA vers. HP 35 W 2000 W • • •